
Total Purse: 8,400,000.00

Total Players:90

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

Cadence Bank Houston Open

Memorial Park Golf Course

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,512,000.001,213,800.00 1,002,400.00 854,700.00 752,640.00 677,950.00 621,600.00 576,712.50 539,933.33 508,830.00

2 10.900000% 915,600.00 747,600.00 635,600.00 562,800.00 511,140.00 473,200.00 443,100.00 418,425.00 397,366.67 378,840.00

3 6.900000% 579,600.00 495,600.00 445,200.00 410,025.00 384,720.00 364,350.00 347,400.00 332,587.50 319,200.00 306,810.00

4 4.900000% 411,600.00 378,000.00 353,500.00 336,000.00 321,300.00 308,700.00 297,300.00 286,650.00 276,500.00 266,700.00

5 4.100000% 344,400.00 324,450.00 310,800.00 298,725.00 288,120.00 278,250.00 268,800.00 259,612.50 250,600.00 241,710.00

6 3.625000% 304,500.00 294,000.00 283,500.00 274,050.00 265,020.00 256,200.00 247,500.00 238,875.00 230,300.00 222,600.00

7 3.375000% 283,500.00 273,000.00 263,900.00 255,150.00 246,540.00 238,000.00 229,500.00 221,025.00 213,500.00 206,640.00

8 3.125000% 262,500.00 254,100.00 245,700.00 237,300.00 228,900.00 220,500.00 212,100.00 204,750.00 198,100.00 191,940.00

9 2.925000% 245,700.00 237,300.00 228,900.00 220,500.00 212,100.00 203,700.00 196,500.00 190,050.00 184,100.00 178,500.00

10 2.725000% 228,900.00 220,500.00 212,100.00 203,700.00 195,300.00 188,300.00 182,100.00 176,400.00 171,033.33 165,900.00

11 2.525000% 212,100.00 203,700.00 195,300.00 186,900.00 180,180.00 174,300.00 168,900.00 163,800.00 158,900.00 154,140.00

12 2.325000% 195,300.00 186,900.00 178,500.00 172,200.00 166,740.00 161,700.00 156,900.00 152,250.00 147,700.00 143,220.00

13 2.125000% 178,500.00 170,100.00 164,500.00 159,600.00 154,980.00 150,500.00 146,100.00 141,750.00 137,433.33 133,140.00

14 1.925000% 161,700.00 157,500.00 153,300.00 149,100.00 144,900.00 140,700.00 136,500.00 132,300.00 128,100.00 124,068.00

15 1.825000% 153,300.00 149,100.00 144,900.00 140,700.00 136,500.00 132,300.00 128,100.00 123,900.00 119,886.67 116,004.00

16 1.725000% 144,900.00 140,700.00 136,500.00 132,300.00 128,100.00 123,900.00 119,700.00 115,710.00 111,860.00 108,108.00

17 1.625000% 136,500.00 132,300.00 128,100.00 123,900.00 119,700.00 115,500.00 111,540.00 107,730.00 104,020.00 100,380.00

18 1.525000% 128,100.00 123,900.00 119,700.00 115,500.00 111,300.00 107,380.00 103,620.00 99,960.00 96,366.67 93,240.00

19 1.425000% 119,700.00 115,500.00 111,300.00 107,100.00 103,236.00 99,540.00 95,940.00 92,400.00 89,366.67 86,688.00

20 1.325000% 111,300.00 107,100.00 102,900.00 99,120.00 95,508.00 91,980.00 88,500.00 85,575.00 83,020.00 80,724.00

21 1.225000% 102,900.00 98,700.00 95,060.00 91,560.00 88,116.00 84,700.00 81,900.00 79,485.00 77,326.67 75,348.00

22 1.125000% 94,500.00 91,140.00 87,780.00 84,420.00 81,060.00 78,400.00 76,140.00 74,130.00 72,286.67 70,560.00

23 1.045000% 87,780.00 84,420.00 81,060.00 77,700.00 75,180.00 73,080.00 71,220.00 69,510.00 67,900.00 66,360.00

24 .965000% 81,060.00 77,700.00 74,340.00 72,030.00 70,140.00 68,460.00 66,900.00 65,415.00 63,980.00 62,580.00

25 .885000% 74,340.00 70,980.00 69,020.00 67,410.00 65,940.00 64,540.00 63,180.00 61,845.00 60,526.67 59,262.00

26 .805000% 67,620.00 66,360.00 65,100.00 63,840.00 62,580.00 61,320.00 60,060.00 58,800.00 57,586.67 56,406.00

27 .775000% 65,100.00 63,840.00 62,580.00 61,320.00 60,060.00 58,800.00 57,540.00 56,332.50 55,160.00 54,012.00

28 .745000% 62,580.00 61,320.00 60,060.00 58,800.00 57,540.00 56,280.00 55,080.00 53,917.50 52,780.00 51,660.00

29 .715000% 60,060.00 58,800.00 57,540.00 56,280.00 55,020.00 53,830.00 52,680.00 51,555.00 50,446.67 49,392.00

30 .685000% 57,540.00 56,280.00 55,020.00 53,760.00 52,584.00 51,450.00 50,340.00 49,245.00 48,206.67 47,208.00
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31 .655000% 55,020.00 53,760.00 52,500.00 51,345.00 50,232.00 49,140.00 48,060.00 47,040.00 46,060.00 45,108.00

32 .625000% 52,500.00 51,240.00 50,120.00 49,035.00 47,964.00 46,900.00 45,900.00 44,940.00 44,006.67 43,092.00

33 .595000% 49,980.00 48,930.00 47,880.00 46,830.00 45,780.00 44,800.00 43,860.00 42,945.00 42,046.67 41,160.00

34 .570000% 47,880.00 46,830.00 45,780.00 44,730.00 43,764.00 42,840.00 41,940.00 41,055.00 40,180.00 39,312.00

35 .545000% 45,780.00 44,730.00 43,680.00 42,735.00 41,832.00 40,950.00 40,080.00 39,217.50 38,360.00 37,506.00

36 .520000% 43,680.00 42,630.00 41,720.00 40,845.00 39,984.00 39,130.00 38,280.00 37,432.50 36,586.67 35,742.00

37 .495000% 41,580.00 40,740.00 39,900.00 39,060.00 38,220.00 37,380.00 36,540.00 35,700.00 34,860.00 34,020.00

38 .475000% 39,900.00 39,060.00 38,220.00 37,380.00 36,540.00 35,700.00 34,860.00 34,020.00 33,180.00 32,340.00

39 .455000% 38,220.00 37,380.00 36,540.00 35,700.00 34,860.00 34,020.00 33,180.00 32,340.00 31,500.00 30,693.60

40 .435000% 36,540.00 35,700.00 34,860.00 34,020.00 33,180.00 32,340.00 31,500.00 30,660.00 29,857.33 29,097.60

41 .415000% 34,860.00 34,020.00 33,180.00 32,340.00 31,500.00 30,660.00 29,820.00 29,022.00 28,270.67 27,602.40

42 .395000% 33,180.00 32,340.00 31,500.00 30,660.00 29,820.00 28,980.00 28,188.00 27,447.00 26,796.00 26,224.80

43 .375000% 31,500.00 30,660.00 29,820.00 28,980.00 28,140.00 27,356.00 26,628.00 25,998.00 25,452.00 24,964.80

44 .355000% 29,820.00 28,980.00 28,140.00 27,300.00 26,527.20 25,816.00 25,212.00 24,696.00 24,238.67 23,839.20

45 .335000% 28,140.00 27,300.00 26,460.00 25,704.00 25,015.20 24,444.00 23,964.00 23,541.00 23,174.67 22,848.00

46 .315000% 26,460.00 25,620.00 24,892.00 24,234.00 23,704.80 23,268.00 22,884.00 22,554.00 22,260.00 22,008.00

47 .295000% 24,780.00 24,108.00 23,492.00 23,016.00 22,629.60 22,288.00 21,996.00 21,735.00 21,513.33 21,319.20

48 .279000% 23,436.00 22,848.00 22,428.00 22,092.00 21,789.60 21,532.00 21,300.00 21,105.00 20,934.67 20,781.60

49 .265000% 22,260.00 21,924.00 21,644.00 21,378.00 21,151.20 20,944.00 20,772.00 20,622.00 20,486.67 20,361.60

50 .257000% 21,588.00 21,336.00 21,084.00 20,874.00 20,680.80 20,524.00 20,388.00 20,265.00 20,150.67 20,042.40

51 .251000% 21,084.00 20,832.00 20,636.00 20,454.00 20,311.20 20,188.00 20,076.00 19,971.00 19,870.67 19,773.60

52 .245000% 20,580.00 20,412.00 20,244.00 20,118.00 20,008.80 19,908.00 19,812.00 19,719.00 19,628.00 19,538.40

53 .241000% 20,244.00 20,076.00 19,964.00 19,866.00 19,773.60 19,684.00 19,596.00 19,509.00 19,422.67 19,336.80

54 .237000% 19,908.00 19,824.00 19,740.00 19,656.00 19,572.00 19,488.00 19,404.00 19,320.00 19,236.00 19,152.00

55 .235000% 19,740.00 19,656.00 19,572.00 19,488.00 19,404.00 19,320.00 19,236.00 19,152.00 19,068.00 18,984.00

56 .233000% 19,572.00 19,488.00 19,404.00 19,320.00 19,236.00 19,152.00 19,068.00 18,984.00 18,900.00 18,816.00

57 .231000% 19,404.00 19,320.00 19,236.00 19,152.00 19,068.00 18,984.00 18,900.00 18,816.00 18,732.00 18,648.00

58 .229000% 19,236.00 19,152.00 19,068.00 18,984.00 18,900.00 18,816.00 18,732.00 18,648.00 18,564.00 18,480.00

59 .227000% 19,068.00 18,984.00 18,900.00 18,816.00 18,732.00 18,648.00 18,564.00 18,480.00 18,396.00 18,312.00

60 .225000% 18,900.00 18,816.00 18,732.00 18,648.00 18,564.00 18,480.00 18,396.00 18,312.00 18,228.00 18,144.00
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61 .223000% 18,732.00 18,648.00 18,564.00 18,480.00 18,396.00 18,312.00 18,228.00 18,144.00 18,060.00 17,976.00

62 .221000% 18,564.00 18,480.00 18,396.00 18,312.00 18,228.00 18,144.00 18,060.00 17,976.00 17,892.00 17,808.00

63 .219000% 18,396.00 18,312.00 18,228.00 18,144.00 18,060.00 17,976.00 17,892.00 17,808.00 17,724.00 17,640.00

64 .217000% 18,228.00 18,144.00 18,060.00 17,976.00 17,892.00 17,808.00 17,724.00 17,640.00 17,556.00 17,472.00

65 .215000% 18,060.00 17,976.00 17,892.00 17,808.00 17,724.00 17,640.00 17,556.00 17,472.00 17,388.00 17,304.00

66 .213000% 17,892.00 17,808.00 17,724.00 17,640.00 17,556.00 17,472.00 17,388.00 17,304.00 17,220.00 17,136.00

67 .211000% 17,724.00 17,640.00 17,556.00 17,472.00 17,388.00 17,304.00 17,220.00 17,136.00 17,052.00 16,968.00

68 .209000% 17,556.00 17,472.00 17,388.00 17,304.00 17,220.00 17,136.00 17,052.00 16,968.00 16,884.00 16,800.00

69 .207000% 17,388.00 17,304.00 17,220.00 17,136.00 17,052.00 16,968.00 16,884.00 16,800.00 16,716.00 16,632.00

70 .205000% 17,220.00 17,136.00 17,052.00 16,968.00 16,884.00 16,800.00 16,716.00 16,632.00 16,548.00 16,464.00

71 .203000% 17,052.00 16,968.00 16,884.00 16,800.00 16,716.00 16,632.00 16,548.00 16,464.00 16,380.00 16,296.00

72 .201000% 16,884.00 16,800.00 16,716.00 16,632.00 16,548.00 16,464.00 16,380.00 16,296.00 16,212.00 16,128.00

73 .199000% 16,716.00 16,632.00 16,548.00 16,464.00 16,380.00 16,296.00 16,212.00 16,128.00 16,044.00 15,960.00

74 .197000% 16,548.00 16,464.00 16,380.00 16,296.00 16,212.00 16,128.00 16,044.00 15,960.00 15,876.00 15,792.00

75 .195000% 16,380.00 16,296.00 16,212.00 16,128.00 16,044.00 15,960.00 15,876.00 15,792.00 15,708.00 15,624.00

76 .193000% 16,212.00 16,128.00 16,044.00 15,960.00 15,876.00 15,792.00 15,708.00 15,624.00 15,540.00 15,456.00

77 .191000% 16,044.00 15,960.00 15,876.00 15,792.00 15,708.00 15,624.00 15,540.00 15,456.00 15,372.00 15,288.00

78 .189000% 15,876.00 15,792.00 15,708.00 15,624.00 15,540.00 15,456.00 15,372.00 15,288.00 15,204.00 15,120.00

79 .187000% 15,708.00 15,624.00 15,540.00 15,456.00 15,372.00 15,288.00 15,204.00 15,120.00 15,036.00 14,952.00

80 .185000% 15,540.00 15,456.00 15,372.00 15,288.00 15,204.00 15,120.00 15,036.00 14,952.00 14,868.00 14,784.00

81 .183000% 15,372.00 15,288.00 15,204.00 15,120.00 15,036.00 14,952.00 14,868.00 14,784.00 14,700.00 14,616.00

82 .181000% 15,204.00 15,120.00 15,036.00 14,952.00 14,868.00 14,784.00 14,700.00 14,616.00 14,532.00

83 .179000% 15,036.00 14,952.00 14,868.00 14,784.00 14,700.00 14,616.00 14,532.00 14,448.00

84 .177000% 14,868.00 14,784.00 14,700.00 14,616.00 14,532.00 14,448.00 14,364.00

85 .175000% 14,700.00 14,616.00 14,532.00 14,448.00 14,364.00 14,280.00

86 .173000% 14,532.00 14,448.00 14,364.00 14,280.00 14,196.00

87 .171000% 14,364.00 14,280.00 14,196.00 14,112.00

88 .169000% 14,196.00 14,112.00 14,028.00

89 .167000% 14,028.00 13,944.00

90 .165000% 13,860.00
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